TX Voter Check_ln Details With Coun.ty Name Brooks CF)unty Report 02/26/26 7:15 PM

— . Election Name March Primary From 02/26/26 6:00 AM

Signhatures Election To 02/26/26 8:00 PM

Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID DOB Address Precinct Check-in Party

1 DOLORES ABREGO 1007169024 05/04/1965 425 E LAMAR ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 DEM
2 MONICA TERESA ARREDONDO 1170061310 03/04/1992 1509 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
3 AURORA BARRERA 1205628171 08/01/1956 309 N HWY 281 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
4 CYNTHIA LEONOR CALDERON 1007123167 01/13/1960 415 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
5 JO LYNDA CALDERON 1208908205 08/08/1979 314 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 $3.2 DEM
6 NELDA MORENO CAMPOS 1007159404 04/14/1958 623 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
7 CLAUDIA MARIE CANTU 1023267761 09/27/1986 305 W LITTLEFIELD ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
8 ALICIA CANTU 1007125670 03/16/1938 306 W LITTLEFIELD ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
9 NAIDA CANTU 1047702801 11/12/1962 308 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
10 SULEMA SANCHEZ CARBAJAL 1007156621 08/26/1952 402 W NELLIE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
11 MARISA KRISTEN CHAVERA 1007167032 08/25/1970 1112 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
12 MANDY LOUISE CHAVERA 1149415098 08/19/1987 916 S GARDNER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
13 MATTHEW COLUNGA 3382765996 11/12/1986 144 CO RD 223A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
14 CLARISSA MARIE COSBY 2210207414 05/27/1980 908 N CO RD 101 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S11 REP
15 JOSHUA GUYBOND COSBY 1014361092 09/02/1983 908 N CO RD 101 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S11 REP
16 OLIVIA NICOLE DAVILA 1023684520 04/17/1985 201 N CHESTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
17 EMILIO ESCALANTE 1007543872 11/22/1943 161 CO RD 311 ENCINO, TX 78353 $3s.2 DEM
18 NORMA ESCALANTE 1007119954 09/12/1949 161 CO RD 311 ENCINO, TX 78353 53s.2 DEM
19 ELIZABETH ANN FALCON 2119856565 01/28/1986 838 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
20 SEBRINA LYNEAA GARCIA 1217834995 12/22/1996 410 E MILAM ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
21 DEBRA GUTIERREZ GARCIA 1007168977 03/07/1965 806 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 $3.2 DEM
22 JENESSA LIZETTE GARCIA 2128166167 10/18/1998 410 E MILAM ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s1.2 REP
23 RAMON RUBEN GARZA 1007142682 05/30/1944 2194 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
24 ESTHER GARZA 1007142695 11/17/1943 2194 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
25 DOMINGO GARZA JR 1007143427 01/01/1941 806 E RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 DEM
26 JUANITA GARZA 1007121577 09/22/1961 916 S TERRELL ST W B FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
27 LETICIA ARRELLANO GARZA 1007158916 12/07/1972 199 CO RD 222 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
28 ANGELITA GILMER 1168851021 01/31/1963 216 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 Ss1.2 DEM
29 ALEXANDRA GILMER 2138330031 05/01/1999 216 W EDWARDS ST 216 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
30 HENRY GONZALES 1007162656 09/06/1950 2328 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
31 EDNA GONZALES 1007162660 07/26/1953 2328 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
32 ISMAEL GONZALEZ 1001870795 04/20/1984 201 N CHESTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
33 DAVID GOSALVEZ JR 1185734463 01/22/1961 2065 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
34 ROEL GUTIERREZ 2003535754 06/07/1983 127 CO RD 218 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
35 SELINDA MARTHA GUZMAN 1007148938 11/30/1974 2307 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
36 LAKEESHA M HERNANDEZ 2200528121 10/04/1976 304 BOYKIN RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.1 DEM
37 ROMEO JAVIER HINOJOSA 1183805305 08/06/1992 600 E EAST TERRY FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 REP
38 ANTHONY ROBERT JONES 2184935589 02/16/1969 1041 FM 755 ENCINO, TX 78353 $3s.2 REP
39 JESUS DAVID LOPEZ 1007146315 11/06/1973 320 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 532 DEM
40 SOILA LOPEZ 1007135844 03/25/1944 603 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
41 ELVA MARTINEZ 1007135113 05/16/1939 415 S GARDNER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 532 DEM
42 LAURA ANNA MARTINEZ 1042497473 04/24/1982 108 MAGNOLIA HGTS FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
43 DORA ALICIA MARTINEZ 1007132078 12/31/1950 106 MAGNOLIA HGTS FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
44 ANNA MARIA MIRELES 1148897398 09/04/1963 3174 W HWY 285(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S11 DEM
45 ROEL MIRELES 1148896861 08/20/1960 3174 W HWY 285(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S11 DEM
46 LIONEL MORENO JR 1007137687 09/01/1981 189 CO RD 229 E FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
47 ROSA LINDA MUNIZ 1007118988 06/28/1961 332 CO RD 205 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 DEM
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Name

IRMA SALINAS MUNOZ
JUSTIN LEE ODOM

JULIA ODOM

ALONDRA OROPEZA
CYNTHIA GARZA OZUNA
ADALBERTO BOLIVAR PENA
VELMA S PENA

JESUS LUIS PENA
MARGARET LEE PEREZ
GAVINO PEREZ

MARIVEL LONGORIA PEREZ
PEDRO HECTOR PEREZ
LUANNA TERESA PEREZ
IDALIA PEREZ

MANUEL PEREZ JR
ANGELA RENEE RAMIREZ
BRYAN AARIK RAMIREZ
ASHLEY LEEANN RAMIREZ
RAUL M RAMIREZ

NOEMI REGALADO
GABRIELLA MARTINEZ RIVERA
ANITA HINOJOSA ROSAS
ROBERT L SAENZ
VICTORIA VAZQUEZ SALDIVAR
JASON SALINAS

FRANCES TERESA SALINAS
BALDEMAR SOLIS

AMY ANN SOTUYO

SUSAN JOYCE STORM
FRANCISCO JOEL TREVINO
MIRANDA LIZETTE VARGAS
JOHN MICHAEL VARGAS
PORFIRIO VERA

LYDIA VILLA

BERTHA VILLARREAL
HORACIO VILLARREAL IlI
ESTEBAN VILLARREAL
NATALIA V VILLARREAL
SYLVIA ANN VILLARREAL
SYLVIA NELDA VILLARREAL

State ID

1007159231
1007144608
1007157397
2213488351
1009305091
1207416588
1007155146
2123325136
1143058339
1007161407
1007148647
1015109186
1007168585
1007132729
1007132717
1023716696
2218326766
2138330894
1007132013
1007120288
1144136060
1007139921
1007130967
2133715000
1149041273
1039663732
1059026015
2000455205
1005288595
1007137504
3382680576
1192268637
1020915851
1007164767
1007127958
1040460442
1007146717
1007128455
1007128171
1007166662

DOB

03/02/1970
05/07/1980
04/01/1954
07/15/2004
07/05/1967
11/28/1965
11/12/1963
04/06/1998
09/13/1977
02/12/1973
12/14/1974
10/13/1983
07/21/1969
05/21/1953
07/09/1951
10/13/1986
10/07/2006
06/04/1995
09/09/1953
06/07/1958
05/07/1989
11/16/1972
01/04/1942
04/12/1980
01/12/1971
06/02/1974
02/03/1944
11/03/1980
02/14/1945
11/28/1981
10/08/1998
10/04/1994
08/02/1959
03/05/1939
05/12/1942
04/18/1965
06/26/1962
07/27/1935
12/29/1955
08/01/1970

Address

711 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

911 S TERRELL ST E FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
911 S TERRELL ST E FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
3057 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

815 WEST ADAMS STREET FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
915 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
915 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
915 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
835 CO RD 212 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

835 CO RD 212 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1010 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
2229 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

426 W MILLER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

511 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

511 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

310 W LITTLEFIELD ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
310 W LITTLEFIELD ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
916 E FORREST ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
340 CO RD 304 ENCINO, TX 78353

604 E TERRY ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

904 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

459 W FM 1418 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

204 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

514 S TERRELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
923 CO RD 211 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

923 CO RD 211 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

2602 NW MESTIZO RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
305 N NORTH CHESTER APT 48 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
726 E CROCKETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
904 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

2954 FM 2191(FROM CR-215 TO WILKINSONS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
2954 FM 2191(FROM CR-215 TO WILKINSONS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
1924 CO RD 204 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

425 CO RD 230 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

2059 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

615 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

910 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

615 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

600 E TERRY ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1719 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

Precinct
S4.2
§32
S$3.2
S4.1
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S22
S22
S3.2
S22
S12
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S§23
S$3s.2
S12
S4.2
S11
§$3.2
S4.2
S22
S22
S31
S12
§23
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S22
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S22
S$3.2
S4.2
S$3.2
S12
S3.1

Check-in Party
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REP
REP
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